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Subscription – paid service that offer:

§ instant access to new versions of the application

§ access to bonus materials and services (eg updating the calendar when changing legislation)

§ support for technical problems

§ discount for additional services (training, proposals for new solutions, etc.)

Number of users

Price

Variant

TechIS Web Terminal (WT)

TechIS MOBILE (MOB)

Licence 
(price for one more user)

Support for system startup
(included in the price)

Technical support – training, 
installation, data import
(price per hour)

5

4 890 €

WT or MOB

WT or MOB

490 €

8 hod

54 €

2

1 590 €

590 €

59 €

Unlimited
(15+)

8 hod

on request

on request

10

8 990 €

INTERMEDIATE 
COMPANY

SMALL 
COMPANY

CORPORATION
BIG

COMPANY

390 €

8 hod

49 €

Transport
(price per kilometer)

0,50 €0,50 € 0,50 €0,50 €

Price of technical support     
per year-Subscription
(in the first year for free)

20% of the   
licence price on request
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20% of the   
licence price

20% of the   
licence price
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