



Variant	SMALL COMPANY	INTERMEDIATE COMPANY	BIG COMPANY	CORPORATION
Number of users	2	5	10	Unlimited (15+)
Price	1 590 €	4 890 €	8 990 €	on request
TechIS Web Terminal (WT)	8	WT or MOB	•	•
TechIS MOBILE (MOB)	8	WT or MOB	•	•
Licence (price for one more user)	590 €	490 €	390 €	8
Support for system startup (included in the price)	8	8 hod	8 hod	8 hod
Technical support – training, installation, data import (price per hour)	59 €	54 €	49 €	on request
Transport (price per kilometer)	0,50 €	0,50 €	0,50 €	0,50 €
Price of technical support per year-Subscription* (in the first year for free)	20% of the licence price	20% of the licence price	20% of the licence price	on request

The prices are without VAT | Validity of the price list from 1. 11. 2017

- * Subscription paid service that offer:
 - instant access to new versions of the application
 - access to bonus materials and services (eg updating the calendar when changing legislation)
 - · support for technical problems
 - discount for additional services (training, proposals for new solutions, etc.)



Phone: +420 597 407 511 E- mail: obchod@techis.eu

www.techis.eu

